

CNR NO MHSI060002862026

Reg. Civil Suit No. 36 OF 2026

ORDER BELOW EXH. 02
(Vakaltnama)

Filed

Dt:- 09/03/2026.

Sd/-
(R.G. Kumbhar)
Extra Jt. Civil Judge (J.D), Kudal.
I/C. Civil Judge (J.D), Sawantwadi.

CNR NO MHSI060002862026

Reg. Civil Suit No. 36 OF 2026

ORDER BELOW EXH. 03
(Address Memo)

Filed

Dt:- 09/03/2026.

Sd/-
(R.G. Kumbhar)
Extra Jt. Civil Judge (J.D), Kudal.
I/C. Civil Judge (J.D), Sawantwadi.

CNR NO MHSI060002862026

Reg. Civil Suit No. 36 OF 2026

ORDER BELOW EXH. 04
(List of Document)

Filed

Dt:- 09/03/2026.

Sd/-
(R.G. Kumbhar)
Extra Jt. Civil Judge (J.D), Kudal.
I/C. Civil Judge (J.D), Sawantwadi.